
Date Company Name Contact Name Contact Title Physical Address Phone FAX Email
8/13/19 Landmark Science & 

Engineering
John Gonzalez Associate 356 Congress Avenue

Suite 209
Harve de Grace, MD
21078

(410) 939-2144 (302) 323-9461 johng@landmark-se.com

8/13/19 J.R. Services LLC Joel Reynolds Owner 11328 White Hall Rd
Smithsburg, MD
21783

(240) 217-5093 jrservicesmd@aol.com

8/14/19 Bid Ocean, Inc. Eric Johnson PO Box 40445
PO Box 40445, CO
81504

(970) 237-4411 bids@bidocean.com

8/14/19 bidnet kurt pitzer data entry 15 british american blvd
12110
latham, NY
_____

(800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com

8/14/19 Concrete General, Inc. Sergio Mendez Junior Estimator 8000 Beechcraft Avenue
Gaithersburg, MD
20879

(240) 355-4015 mmiller@concretegeneral.com

8/14/19 Construct Connect Andrew Baughman Content Specialist 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800
45209
Cincinnati, OH
45209

(800) 364-2059 andrew.baughman@constructconnect.com

8/14/19 Dustin Construction Lloyd Hill Estimator 2510 Urbana Pike, Suite 201
Ijamsville, MD
21754

(301) 810-4320 (301) 810-4325 LHill@DustinConstruction.com

8/14/19 GRC General Contractor, 
Inc.

Thomas Krenitsky Chief Estimator 3289 Waynecastle Road Box 216
17272
Zullinger, PA
17272

(717) 762-1116 (717) 762-6582 tom@grcgc.com

8/14/19 Potomac Excavating Sam Allen Project Manager 17937 Pin Oak Rd
Hagerstown, MD
21740

(301) 462-0041 sam@potomacexcavating.com

8/14/19 Myers Building Systems, 
Inc.

Bryan Barnes Vice President 14627 National Pike
Clear Spring, MD
21722

(301) 582-4200 (301) 582-0053 bbarnes@myersbuildingsystems.com

8/14/19 The Dymond Group LLC Paul Dymond President 14631 Red Lion Drive
Woodbine, MD
21797

(410) 320-1681 phdymond3@gmail.com

8/14/19 Myers Building Systems Tony Dimaio Business Development 14627 National Pike
Clear Spring, MD
21722

(301) 582-4200 tdimaio@myersbuildingsystems.com
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8/14/19 Wastler and Son Inc. Ryan Pizzi Estimator 2640 Sumantown Road
21769
Middletown, MD
21769

(240) 818-8031 estimating@wastlerandson.com

8/14/19 PBX Karen Kleber Managing Editor 1813 North Franklin Street
Pittsburgh, PA
15233

(412) 922-4200 (412) 928-9406 karen@pbe.org

8/14/19 Spire Ranges Quinton Seamons President 2277 W 700 S 
Springville, UT
84663

(801) 853-9945 qseamons@spireranges.com

8/14/19 Source Management Onvia Public Safety Training C       509 Olive Way
Seattle, WA
98101

(206) 373-9500 (206) 373-9500 sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

8/14/19 Prop Prep Properties LLC Sekwan Merritt Owner 3520 Ailsa avenue
Baltimore, MD
21214

(443) 480-5589 proppreppropertiesllc@gmail.com

8/15/19 Pleasants Construction, Inc. Jerry Fouche Business Development 24024 Frederick Road
Clarksburg, MD
20871

(301) 428-0800 (301) 428-3922 jfouche@pleasantsconstruction.com

8/15/19 Specialized Engineering Stephen Sokol Marketing Assistant 4845 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
Suite 104
Frederick, MD
21703

(301) 607-4180 ssokol@specializedengineering.com

8/15/19 Kibler Construction Michael Aretz Estimator 3332 Baltimore Blvd
21048
Finksburg, MD
21048

(410) 833-5345 maretz@kiblerconstruction.com

8/19/19 Huntzberry Brothers, Inc. Randy Hixon Project Manager 21536 Chewsville Road
Smithsburg, MD
21783

(301) 739-8036 randy@huntzberrybrothers.com

8/19/19 Outdoor contractors inc Jim Rowland Foreman 14703 Indian Springs Rd 
Hancock, MD 21750

(301) 582-4999 Jim@outdoorcontractors.com

8/19/19 Harnden Group, LLC Ken Bloxham Lead Estimator 1 Rutherford Rd
Harrisburg, PA
17109

(717) 790-9843 (717) 795-8624 kbloxham@harndengroup.com

8/20/19 C. William Hetzer, Inc. John Kieffer Senior Vice President 9401 Sharpsburg Pike
P.O. Box 506
Hagerstown, MD
21740

(301) 733-7300 (301) 733-0812 JKieffer@cwilliamhetzer.com

8/20/19 CNA Surety Eli Gilbert Underwriting Consultan1954 Greenspring Drive
Suite 450
Timonium, MD
21093

(410) 453-4461 Eli.Gilbert@cna.com

8/20/19 Dodge Data & Analytics Co Dodge Dodge 300 American Metro Blvd #185, 
Hamilton T
Hamilton Township, NJ
08619

(866) 260-9240 (866) 260-9240 dodgefedbr@gmail.com
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8/20/19 Excavating Associates, Inc Larry Weigle Estimator 373 Hyndman Road
Hyndman, PA
15545

(301) 777-0444 (301) 777-5301 lweigle@excavatingassociates.com

8/20/19 Greenridge Contractors 
Incorporated

Chris Teague President 15451 FALLING WATERS RD.
WILLIAMSPORT, MD
21795

(240) 446-1298 chris.teague@greenridgeinc.com

8/20/19 Shifler Electrical Associates, 
Inc.

JOHN ALLEMAN Electrical Estimator 426 South Cannon Ave.
Hagerstown, MD
21740-5729

(301) 790-1618 (301) 790-1845 JALLEMAN@SHIFLERELECTRIC.COM

8/21/19 Seed & Site Solutions Dottie Stratton President P.O. Box 12
Damascus, MD
20872

(301) 540-4447 info@seedandsite.com

8/21/19 Triad Engineering, Inc. Cyndi Powell Business Development 1075-D Sherman Ave
Hagerstown, MD
21740

(301) 797-6400 cpowell@triadeng.com

8/22/19 David H. Martin Excavating, 
Inc.

Lance Norton Vice President - Estimat4961 Cumberland Highway
Chambersburg, PA
17202

(717) 264-4795 (717) 264-6011 lnorton@dhmexc.com

8/23/19 Antietam Electrical 
Contractors

Jeremy Palmer Estimator/Project Mana16290 Spielman Road
Williamsport, AL
21795

(301) 223-1152 antietamec@myactv.net

8/23/19 Kinsley Construction, Inc. Justin Deneen Estimator 14702 Crown Lane
CHAMBERSBURG, PA
21740

(240) 313-4900 jdeneen@kinsleyconstruction.com

8/23/19 TRITON CONSTRUCTION Tony Anders VP 1944 Winfield Road
St Albans, WV
25177

(304) 759-2100 tony.anders@tritonwv.com

8/23/19 MIM Construction Inc Michaeline Rakich Vice president 6100 pine crest ln
21701
Frederick, MD
21701

(301) 748-8425 carterque13@gmail.com

8/26/19 ALC Construction 
Management

Beverly Haymes Director Contract Mana12936 Salem Avenue
Hagerstown , MD
21740

(301) 733-0009 beverly.haymes@alccompanies.com

8/26/19 TRITON CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

Michael Harvey Chief Estimator 1944 Winfield Rd
St. Albans, WV
25177

(304) 759-2100 (304) 755-1404 mike.harvey@tritonwv.com

8/26/19 Source Contractors Ethan Rouzee Vice President 204 Mystic Drive
Morgantown, WV
26507

(304) 413-2895 erouzee@sourcecontractors.com

8/27/19 CJ Miller LLC Joshua Morey Assistant Estimator 3514 Basler Road
hampstead, MD
21074

(410) 239-8006 jmorey@cjmillerllc.com

8/27/19 CJ Miller LLC Jody Bell Estimator 3514 Basler Rd
21074
Hampstead, MD
_____

(410) 239-8006 jbell@cjmillerllc.com
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8/27/19 Congressional Construction, 
LLC

Mike Bois Chief Estimator Congressional Construction, LLC
4863 Broadrun Road
Jefferson, MD
21755

(240) 529-7515 mike@congressionalconstruction.com

8/28/19 Eastern Steel Constructors, 
Inc

Adam Striebinger Prebid Manager 2815 Belair Road, Suite 201
21047
Fallston, MD
21047

(410) 893-0580 adam@easternsteel.net

8/28/19 Ultra Utilities Construction, 
LLC

Tracy Scaldaferri Contract Manager 5807 Hildebrand Road
Frederick, MD
21704

(240) 651-1560 tsultra@comcast.net

8/28/19 Kinsley Construction Mark Appleby Estimator 14270 Crown Lane
Hagerstown, MD
21740

(240) 313-4900 mappleby@kinsleyconstruction.com
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